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RESULTADO DA 1ª ETAPA – PLANO DE AULA

CANDIDATO DISCIPLINA
ELABORAÇÃO

(N1)
APRESENTAÇÃO

(N2)
NOTA FINAL

(N1 + N2)
ALEXANDRA MAMEDE RIBEIRO MATEMÁTICA EJA 12 18 30
MARIA LAURENILIA DIAS MATEMÁTICA EJA 12 18 30
RAFAENE JACINTO MARCOS MATEMÁTICA EJA 12 16 28
EDSON RODRIGUES SANTOS MATEMÁTICA EJA 12 17 29
ROMILSON TAVARES NASCIMENTO MATEMÁTICA EJA 10 16 26
ANA CARLA NASCIMENTO SANTOS MATEMÁTICA EJA 12 18 30
MARIA OLIVEIRA PEREIRA MATEMÁTICA EJA 11 16 27
JOSÉ DANTAS DA SILVA ELET.MATEMÁTICA 12 17 29
MARIA LAURENILIA DIAS ELET.MATEMÁTICA 12 18 30
RAFAENE JACINTO MARCOS ELET.MATEMÁTICA 12 16 28
RAISSA KESLLYN CHAVES DE LUCENA 
GRANGEIRO

ELET.MATEMÁTICA 12 18 30

IRIS RAQUEL DOS SANTOS ELET.MATEMÁTICA 9 15 24
IOLANDA DE MOURA RODRIGUES ELET.MATEMÁTICA 12 18 30
WYSLAYANE SOUZA DANTAS ELET.MATEMÁTICA 12 16 28
EDSON RODRIGUES SANTOS ELET.MATEMÁTICA 12 15,5 27,5
ROMILSON TAVARES DE MENESES ELET.MATEMÁTICA 11 16 27
ANA CARLA NASCIMENTO SANTOS ELET.MATEMÁTICA 12 18 30
MARIA OLIVEIRA PEREIRA ELET.MATEMÁTICA 10 16 26



ALANY GRANGEIRO SANTANA ELET.MATEMÁTICA 12 18 30
SANDRO DOS SANTOS PAZ ELET.MATEMÁTICA 11 15 26
RANDAL FERREIRA DO NASCIMENTO ELET.MATEMÁTICA AUSENTE
CÍCERO SAMUEL DE LIMA ESMERALDO FÍSICA 12 18 30
AURELIANO SILVA DO NASCIMENTO FÍSICA 12 13 25
IOLANDA DE MOURA RODRIGUES FÍSICA 11,5 16,5 28
EDIVÂNIA FÉLIX SIMÃO FÍSICA AUSENTE
EDSON RODRIGUES SANTOS FÍSICA AUSENTE
ANA CARLA NASCIMENTO FÍSICA 12 18 30
MARIA OLIVEIRA PEREIRA FÍSICA 12 15 27
NÁJALA CRISTINA FERNANDES FÍSICA 12 18 30
JOSÉ DANTAS DA SILVA MATEMÁTICA 12 17 29
MARIA LAURENILIA DIAS MATEMÁTICA 12 18 30
RAFAENE JACINTO MARCOS MATEMÁTICA 12 16 28
RAISSA KESLLYN CHAVES DE LUCENA 
GRANGEIRO

MATEMÁTICA 12 18 30

IRIS RAQUEL DOS SANTOS MATEMÁTICA 9,5 15 24,5
IOLANDA DE MOURA RODRIGUES MATEMÁTICA 12 18 30
WYSLAYANE SOUZA DANTAS MATEMÁTICA 12 16 28
EDSON RODRIGUES SANTOS MATEMÁTICA 12 16 28
ROMILSON TAVARES DE MENESES MATEMÁTICA 11 16 27
ANA CARLA NASCIMENTO SANTOS MATEMÁTICA 12 18 30
MARIA OLIVEIRA PEREIRA MATEMÁTICA 11 16 27
ALANY GRANGEIRO SANTANA MATEMÁTICA 12 18 30
SANDRO DOS SANTOS PAZ MATEMÁTICA 11 15 26
ALEXANDRA MAMEDE RIBEIRO MATEMÁTICA 12 18 30
RANDAL FERREIRA DO NASCIMENTO MATEMÁTICA AUSENTE
ABZAEL LUCAS DE MELO SANTANA LÍNGUA INGLESA 12 18 30



MARIA OLÍCIA AZEVEDO DE SOUSA LÍNGUA INGLESA 10 17 27
ISABELLA VIANA PICCIOLI LÍNGUA INGLESA 12 18 30
LUZIANE DOS SANTOS PEREIRA SOUZA LÍNGUA INGLESA 11 16,5 27,5
ANA MARIA ALVES NETA LÍNGUA INGLESA 12 15 27
MARIA OLÍCIA AZEVEDO DE SOUSA LÍNGUA ESPANHOLA 10 17 27
WILTON PEREIRA DA SILVA LÍNGUA ESPANHOLA 11 18 29
WILLIAM MORAIS LÍNGUA ESPANHOLA 12 18 30
CICERA ANA SILVA LÍNGUA ESPANHOLA 11 17 28
NATÁLIA SANTANA COSTA DOS SANTOS LÍNGUA ESPANHOLA 12 17 29
JOÃO PAULO DE SOUSA RAMALHO LÍNGUA ESPANHOLA 11 17 28

LUZIANE DOS SANTOS PEREIRA SOUZA LÍNGUA ESPANHOLA 11 16,5 27,5
MARINA CRUZ MACEDO ED. FÍSICA AUSENTE
ANTONIO CARLOS FERREIRA DA SILVA ED. FÍSICA 12 18 30
ALESSON DANTAS RODRIGUES ED. FÍSICA 12 17 29
ALAN CHARLES ALENCAR CRUZ ED. FÍSICA 12 17 29
CARLOS ANDRÉ TAVARES SILVA ED. FÍSICA AUSENTE
MARIA GESSILÂNIA RODRIGUES SILVA ED. FÍSICA 12 18 30
EMMANUEL PEREIRA DE SOUZA ED. FÍSICA 12 18 30
MARIA ALINE FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA ED. FÍSICA 11 18 29
AGNA RETYELLY SAMPAIO DE SOUZA ED. FÍSICA 12 16 28
FRANCISCO JOSÉ DE OLIVEIRA ED. FÍSICA 12 16,5 28,5
MAGDALA ALENCAR FARIAS ALVES LINGUAGEM EJA 12 18 30
EMANUELLA SOUSA DE LUCENA LINGUAGEM EJA 11 17 28
MARIA OLÍCIA AZEVEDO DE SOUSA LINGUAGEM EJA 10 17 27
ADRIANA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS LINGUAGEM EJA 11 16 27
ISABELLA VIANA PICCIOLLI LINGUAGEM EJA 11 16 27
CICERA SOUSA NOÉ LINGUAGEM EJA 11 14 25



MARIA DO ROSÁRIO DE SOUZA PARENTE LINGUAGEM EJA 10 14 24
JENNIFER CRISTINA DE SOUZA LINGUAGEM EJA 11 14 25
FÁBIO AUGUSTO GOMES LIMA LINGUAGEM EJA AUSENTE
ABZAEL LUCAS DE MELO SANTANA ELET.DE LINGUAGEM 12 18 30
APARECIDA GEILA DOS SANTOS DA CRUZ ELET.DE LINGUAGEM 12 18 30
WILTON PEREIRA DA SILVA ELET.DE LINGUAGEM 11 14 25
WILLIAM MORAIS ELET.DE LINGUAGEM 12 18 30
JENNIFER CRISTINA DE SOUZA ELET.DE LINGUAGEM 11 14 25
ISABELLA VIANA PICCIOLLI ELET.DE LINGUAGEM 12 16 28
MAGILA SUIANE FECHINE BARBOSA ELET.DE LINGUAGEM 11 15 26
CICERA SOUSA NOÉ ELET.DE LINGUAGEM 11 14 25
MARIA DO ROSÁRIO DE SOUZA PARENTE ELET.DE LINGUAGEM 10 14 24
CICERA DANIELE SILVA PEREIRA ELET.DE LINGUAGEM AUSENTE
JOÃO PAULO DE SOUSA RAMALHO ELET.DE LINGUAGEM 11 15 26
LÍGIA MARIA TAVARES SAMPAIO ELET.DE LINGUAGEM 11 15 26
RAIMUNDA THIDIA SILVA TEIXEIRA ELET.DE LINGUAGEM 08 16 24
FÁBIO AUGUSTO GOMES LIMA ELET.DE LINGUAGEM AUSENTE
ANA MARIA ALVES NETA ELET.DE LINGUAGEM 12 17 29
ABZAEL LUCAS DE MELO SANTANA LINGUAGEM P/ ENEM 12 18 30
APARECIDA GEILA DOS SANTOS DA CRUZ LINGUAGEM P/ ENEM 12 18 30
CICERA DANIELA BRITO LEÔNCIO LINGUAGEM P/ ENEM 12 17 29
MARIA OLÍCIA AZEVEDO DE SOUSA LINGUAGEM P/ ENEM 10 16 26
WILTON PEREIRA DA SILVA LINGUAGEM P/ ENEM NÃO APRESENTOU O PLANO
WILLIAM MORAIS LINGUAGEM P/ ENEM 12 18 30
JENNIFER CRISTINA DE SOUZA LINGUAGEM P/ ENEM 11 14 25
RAEL BATISTA SANTOS LINGUAGEM P/ ENEM 10 12 22
EUGILÂNIA RIBEIRO SOARES LINGUAGEM P/ ENEM 12 17 29
MAGILA SUIANE FECHINE BARBOSA LINGUAGEM P/ ENEM 11 15 26



CICERA SOUSA NOÉ LINGUAGEM P/ ENEM 11 14 25
JOÃO PAULO DE SOUSA RAMALHO LINGUAGEM P/ ENEM 11 14 25
RAIMUNDA THIDIA SILVA TEIXEIRA LINGUAGEM P/ ENEM 09 16 25
LIGIA MARIA TAVARES SAMPAIO LINGUAGEM P/ ENEM 11 14 25
ABZAEL LUCAS DE MELO SANTANA PORTUGUÊS 12 18 30
APARECIDA GEILA DOS SANTOS DA CRUZ PORTUGUÊS 12 18 30
CICERA DANIELA BRITO LEÔNCIO PORTUGUÊS 12 17 29
MARIA OLÍCIA AZEVEDO DE SOUSA PORTUGUÊS 10 17 27
JENNIFER CRISTINA DE SOUZA PORTUGUÊS 11 14 25
ADRIANA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS PORTUGUÊS 11 14 25
NATÁLIA SANTANA COSTA DOS SANTOS PORTUGUÊS 12 16 28
ABZAEL LUCAS DE MELO SANTANA ARTE 12 18 30
APARECIDA GEILA DOS SANTOS DA CRUZ ARTE 12 18 30
CICERA DANIELA BRITO LEÔNCIO ARTE 12 17 29
JENNIFER CRISTINA DE SOUZA ARTE 11 13,5 24,5
RAIMUNDO LOPES PEREIRA ARTE AUSENTE
MARIA DO ROSÁRIO DE SOUZA PARENTE ARTE 10 14 24
CICERA CRISTIANE CARDOSO DA SILVA 
BRANDÃO FERREIRA

ARTE 08 11 19

JOÃO PAULO DE SOUSA RAMALHO ARTE 07 15 22
MARIA JOSELANE ALEXANDRE OLIVEIRA ARTE 11 18 29
LUCIAN ELAN LIMA SANTANA ARTE 12 18 30
ANA MARIA ALVES NETA ARTE 12 16 28
ABZAEL LUCAS DE MELO SANTANA REDAÇÃO 12 18 30
NAYARA SANTANA COSTA BARRETO REDAÇÃO 12 16 28
EUGILANIA RIBEIRO SOUSA REDAÇÃO 12 17 29
JOSÉ DE SOUSA SILVA REDAÇÃO 12 18 30
MÁGILA SUIANE FECHINE BARBOSA REDAÇÃO 12 16 28



MARIA DO ROSÁRIO DE SOUZA PARENTE REDAÇÃO 10 14 24
MARIA JOSELANE ALEXANDRE OLIVEIRA REDAÇÃO 11 17 28
LIGIA MARIA TAVARES SAMPAIO REDAÇÃO 11 16 27
LUZIANE DOS SANTOS PEREIRA SOUZA REDAÇÃO 10 15 25
ANA MARIA ALVES NETA REDAÇÃO 12 17 29
JOÃO PAULO DE SOUSA RAMALHO REDAÇÃO 11 16 27
CLIVIA MARIA PIO SANTOS QUÍMICA 12 18 30
SEBASTIANA PEREIRA BRITO QUÍMICA 12 18 30
CÍNTIA DE SOUSA DE LIMA FEITOSA QUÍMICA 12 17 29
JULIANA FECHINE DA CRUZ RODRIGUES QUÍMICA 12 17 29
RAIMUNDO FELIX PIRES NETO QUÍMICA 12 18 30
SARAH SILVA PATRÍCIO DE JESUS QUÍMICA 12 18 30
SEBASTIANA PEREIRA BRITO CIÊN.DA NAT. EJA 12 18 30
JAINNE SILVA RODRIGUES CIÊN.DA NAT. EJA 10 15 25
EDNA RODRIGUES SANTOS CIÊN.DA NAT. EJA 12 16,5 28,5
JULIANA FECHINE DA CRUZ RODRIGUES CIÊN.DA NAT. EJA 12 17 29
NÁJALA CRISTINA FERNANDES CRUZ CIÊN.DA NAT. EJA 12 18 30
LUCIENE SOUSA SILVA CIÊN.DA NAT. EJA AUSENTE
CICERO ROGÉRIO ALVES BARBOSA CIÊN.DA NAT. EJA 12 18 30
RAIMUNDO FÉLIX PIRES NETO CIÊN.DA NAT. EJA 12 18 30
EDSON SOUSA DO NASCIMENTO CIÊN.DA NAT. EJA 11 12 23
CICERO SAMUEL DE LIMA ESMERALDO CIÊN.DA NAT. EJA 12 16 30
MARIA CILDA DA SILVA CIÊN.DA NAT. EJA 10 16 26
ADNA THAIS COSTA ALVES CIÊN.DA NAT. EJA 09 13,5 22,5
SEBASTIANA PEREIRA BRITO BIOLOGIA 12 18 30
LOURDES LANES FERREIRA PEREIRA BIOLOGIA 11 17 28
JULIANA FECHINE DA CRUZ RODRIGUES BIOLOGIA 12 17 29
MARIA CRISLANE DE MACEDO ANJOS BIOLOGIA 10 18 28



JANDERSON DANTAS ALBUQUERQUE BIOLOGIA AUSENTE
CICERA ELIZONETE QUINDERÉ 
NASCIMENTO

BIOLOGIA 11 17 28

MARIA ISABEL SANTANA DOS SANTOS BIOLOGIA AUSENTE
SAUDAN BRITO ALVES BIOLOGIA 10 15 25
LUCIENE SOUSA SILVA BIOLOGIA AUSENTE
ANA CRISTINA COSTA E SILVA BIOLOGIA AUSENTE
CICERO ROGERIO ALVES BARBOSA BIOLOGIA 11 17 28
ROSILENE FIRMINO FEISOSA BIOLOGIA 12 17 29
JAINNE SILVA RODRIGUES BIOLOGIA NÃO APRESENTOU O PLANO
LUANA DE JESUS FÉLIX DE SOUSA BIOLOGIA 09 13 22
JÉSSICA NATIELE RODRIGUES BEZERRA BIOLOGIA 12 17 29
EDSON SOUSA DO NASCIMENTO BIOLOGIA 11 12 23
AMANDA LUCIANO DE LUCENA BIOLOGIA AUSENTE
MARIA HELOISA TRAJANO DO NASCIMENTO BIOLOGIA 11 10 21
MARIA AMÉLIA DOS SANTOS BIOLOGIA 10 13 23
ADNA THAÍS COSTA ALVES BIOLOGIA 10,5 14 24,5
MARIA CILDA DA SILVA BIOLOGIA 10 15 25
JOÃO ALVES SOARES FILHO BIOLOGIA 12 13 25
MARIA ELIZETE MACHADO GENERINO BIOLOGIA 12 18 30
SEBASTIANA PEREIRA BRITO ELETIVAS C. NAT. 12 18 30
CÍNTIA DE SOUSA SÁ LIMA FEITOSA ELETIVAS C. NAT. 12 17 29
JULIANA FECHINE DA CRUZ RODRIGUES ELETIVAS C. NAT. 12 17 29
NÁJALA CRISTINA FERNANDES CRUZ ELETIVAS C. NAT. 12 18 30
MARIA ISABEL SANTANA DOS SANTOS ELETIVAS C. NAT. AUSENTE
SAUDAN BRITO ALVES ELETIVAS C. NAT. NÃO APRESENTOU O PLANO
IOLANDA DE MOURA RODRIGUES ELETIVAS C. NAT. 11,5 16,5 28
ANA CRISTINA COSTA E SILVA ELETIVAS C. NAT. AUSENTE



CICERO ROGÉRIO ALVES BARBOSA ELETIVAS C. NAT. 12 18 30
ROSILENE FIRMINO FEITOSA ELETIVAS C. NAT. 12 17 29
LUANA DE JESUS FÉLIX DE SOUSA ELETIVAS C. NAT. 08 13 21
RAIMUNDO FÉLIX PIRES NETO ELETIVAS C. NAT. 12 18 30
EDSON SOUSA DO NASCIMENTO ELETIVAS C. NAT. 11 12 23
MARIA HELOISA TRAJANO DO NASCIMENTO ELETIVAS C. NAT. 11 10 21
SARAH SILVA PATRÍCIO DE JESUS ELETIVAS C. NAT. 12 18 30
JOÃO ALVES SOARES FILHO ELETIVAS C. NAT. 12 13 25
MARIA ELIZETE MACHADO GENERINO ELETIVAS C. NAT. 12 18 30
ADNA THAÍS COSTA ALVES ELETIVAS C. NAT. 10,5 14,0 24,5
RAFAEL SILVA PATRÍCIO GONÇALVES ELETIVAS C. NAT. AUSENTE
MARIA CRISLANE DE MACEDO ANJOS ELETIVAS C. NAT. 10 18 28
CICERA SILVANA NOGUEIRA DOS SANTOS FILOSOFIA 12 13 25
MARIA ISABELLE TRAJANO DO 
NASCIMENTO

FILOSOFIA 12 18 30

EMERSON VIEIRA NORTE DA SILVA FILOSOFIA 11 18 29
JUCILENE MARIA DO NASCIMENTO 
GONÇALVES

FILOSOFIA 12 18 30

CICERA APOLIANA FELICIANO PEREIRA FILOSOFIA 12 18 30
CICERA KELICIANE DE BARROS FILOSOFIA 12 18 30
MARIA GABRIELA VIEIRA LEITE FILOSOFIA AUSENTE
MARIA ALANY DE LIMA PEREIRA FILOSOFIA 12 15 27
BEATRIZ ALVES LEITE SOCIOLOGIA 12 17 29
MARIA ISABELLE TRAJANO DO 
NASCIMENTO

SOCIOLOGIA 12 18 30

JUCILENE MARIA DO NASCIMENTO 
GONÇALVES

SOCIOLOGIA 12 18 30

CICERA APOLIANA FELICIANO PEREIRA SOCIOLOGIA 12 18 30



RICARDO CRUZ MACEDO SOCIOLOGIA AUSENTE
CICERA KELICIANE DE BARROS SOCIOLOGIA 12 18 30
MARIA GABRIELA VIEIRA LEITE SOCIOLOGIA AUSENTE
CICERA SILVANA NOGUEIRA DOS SANTOS SOCIOLOGIA 11 14 25
JOÃO EUDES FURTADO SAMPAIO GEOGRAFIA 9,5 15 24,5
ROGÉRIA BRAZ SOARES GEOGRAFIA 12 18 30
CICERA SILVANA NOGUEIRA DOS SANTOS GEOGRAFIA 10 17 27
BEATRIZ ALVES LEITE GEOGRAFIA 12 17 29
MARIA ISABELLE TRAJANO DO 
NASCIMENTO

GEOGRAFIA 12 18 30

GILSON FERREIRA PEREIRA GEOGRAFIA 12 14 26
EMANUEL SILVA DOS SANTOS GEOGRAFIA AUSENTE
MARIA SILMARA CRUZ SOUSA GEOGRAFIA 12 18 30
MARIA ELISMAR AIRES DA CRUZ 
GRANGEIRO

GEOGRAFIA 12 17 29

JOSIELLY GONÇALVES BRASIL GEOGRAFIA 12 14 26
MARIA ALANY DE LIMA PEREIRA GEOGRAFIA 12 15 27
AMANDA DATIVA DE MELO SILVA CIÊNC. HUM. P/ENEM 12 17 29
ROGÉRIA BRAZ SOARES CIÊNC. HUM. P/ENEM 12 18 30
CICERA SILVANA NOGUEIRA DOS SANTOS CIÊNC. HUM. P/ENEM 10 16 26
BEATRIZ ALVES LEITE CIÊNC. HUM. P/ENEM 12 17 29
MARIA ISABELLE TRAJANO DO 
NASCIMENTO

CIÊNC. HUM. P/ENEM 12 18 30

EMANUEL SILVA DOS SANTOS CIÊNC. HUM. P/ENEM AUSENTE
MARIA SILMARA CRUZ SOUSA CIÊNC. HUM. P/ENEM 12 15 27
JUCILENE MARIA DO NASCIMENTO 
GONÇALVES

CIÊNC. HUM. P/ENEM 12 18 30

CICERA APOLIANA FELICIANO PEREIRA CIÊNC. HUM. P/ENEM NÃO APRESENTOU O PLANO



CICERA KELICIANE DE BARROS CIÊNC. HUM. P/ENEM 12 18 30
LUIZ GONZAGA BANDEIRA NETO CIÊNC. HUM. P/ENEM NÃO APRESENTOU O PLANO
MARIA ALANY DE LIMA PEREIRA CIÊNC. HUM. P/ENEM 12 15 27
ELIANA PINHEIRO MUNIZ CIÊNC. HUM. EJA 12 18 30
EMERSON VIEIRA NORTE DA SILVA CIÊNC. HUM. EJA 11 18 29
MARIA SILMARA CRUZ SOUSA CIÊNC. HUM. EJA 10 15 25
LUIZ GONZAGA BANDEIRA NETO CIÊNC. HUM. EJA 11 13 24
MARIA CILDA DA SILVA CIÊNC. HUM. EJA NÃO APRESENTOU O PLANO
AMANDA DATIVA DE MELO SILVA ELET. HUMANAS 12 17 29
ROGÉRIA BRAZ SOARES ELET. HUMANAS 12 18 30
CICERA SILVANA NOGUEIRA DOS SANTOS ELET. HUMANAS 10 16 26
BEATRIZ ALVES LEITE ELET. HUMANAS 12 17 29
MARIA ISABELLE TRAJANO DO 
NASCIMENTO

ELET. HUMANAS 12 18 30

GILSON FERREIRA PEREIRA ELET. HUMANAS 12 14 26
EMANUEL SILVA DOS SANTOS ELET. HUMANAS AUSENTE
EMERSON VIEIRA NORTE DA SILVA ELET. HUMANAS NÃO APRESENTOU O PLANO
MARIA SILMARA CRUZ SOUSA ELET. HUMANAS 12 18 30
MARIA ELISMAR AIRES DA CRUZ 
GRANGEIRO

ELET. HUMANAS 12 17 29

JUCILENE MARIA DO NASCIMENTO 
GONÇALVES

ELET. HUMANAS 12 18 30

CICERA APOLIANA FELICIANO PEREIRA ELET. HUMANAS 12 18 30
RICARDO CRUZ MACEDO ELET. HUMANAS AUSENTE
CICERA KELICIANE DE BARROS ELET. HUMANAS 12 18 30
MARIA GABRIELA VIEIRA LEITE ELET. HUMANAS AUSENTE
JOSIELLY GONÇALVES BRASIL ELET. HUMANAS 12 14 26
MARIA ALANY DE LIMA PEREIRA ELET. HUMANAS 12 15 27



Missão Velha, 30 de Janeiro de 2024


